
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
New Chiller System Biology II, Bldg 571

FM100281L/137-14 

Est. Const. Cost: $1,954,748.00
Bid Opening Date:Thursday, 4/21/11 @ 2:30PM

P M:C. Yjader 

Mandatory Pre-Bid 
Participants                       New 

Chiller System Biology II, 
Bldg 571 

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

ACCO Engineered Systems 6265 San Fernando Road Glendale CA 91201 818/730-5672 818/548-4402 Nadia Hamade/Steve Jensen
nhamade@accoes.com     
sjensen@accoes.com GEN

Alpha Plumbing and Mechanical 4112 Glenview Dr Santa Maria CA 93455 805/614-2888 805/614-8005 Dennis Gooley daringooley@alphaplumbing.com SUB

Boneso Brothers 2753 Concrete Street Paso Rolbes CA 93446 805/227-4450 805/227-4502 Faron Goodwin/Steve Boneso
faron@bonesobrothers.com   

sboneso@bonesobrothers.com GEN

Brannon Inc., DBA Smith Electric Service 1340 W. Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5000 805/621-5050 Charlie Carroll cc@smith-electric.com GEN

Churchill's Air Conditioning 1718 E. Main Street Ventura CA 93001 805/658-1120 805/652-1151 Moses Naranjo ted@churchillshvac.com GEN

Dahl, Taylor & Associates, Inc. 2960 Daimler Street Santa Ana CA 92705 949/756-8654 949/502-0777 David Phu dtphu@dahltaylor.com GEN

EJS Construction Inc. 4998 Foothil Rd Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 Paul Sanchez ejs.paul@verizon.net GEN

Environmental Heating and A/C 821 N. Maulhardt Avenue Oxnard CA 93030 805/278-4425 805/278-4420 Scott Parkin scottp@enacinc.com GEN

Gaelic Electric 50402 Alvarado Carpinteria CA 93013 805/331-7491 805/684-8035 Steve emerald.isle@verizon.net SUB

Johnson Controls 5770 Warland Dr. Cypress CA 96630 562/320-9425 562/799-3621 Brian Burg brian.p.burg@jci.com SUB

Los Angeles Air Conditioning 1714 Lindbergh Court La Verne CA 91750 909/596-7077 909/596-6657 Mohammad Alkhuder malkhuder@laair.net GEN

Lyles Mechanical 5085 E. McKinley Fresno CA 93727 559/237-2200 559/237-6143 Dennis M. Enns denns@lylesmc.com GEN

M/M Mechanical 1027 Cindy Lane Carpinteria CA 93013 805/745-1126 805/745-1116 Rob Mager rob@mmmechanical.net SUB

M R K Construction 9596 Mignonette Alta Loma CA 91701 909/944-9383 909/758-8440 Bob Kreykes mrk_constr@mso.com SUB
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Newton Construction and Management Inc. 259 Higuera St San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 Daniel Gooley bev@newtonconstruction.com GEN

Oilfield Electric 1801 N. Ventura Avenue Ventura CA 93001 805/648-3131 805/648-4806 Larry Skinner larrys@oilfld.com SUB

Onsite Construction  &  Engineering Inc. 720 S. Frontage Road Nipomo CA 93444 805/929-0326 805/929-0267 Jacob Thomas/James Logan

judy@onsiteconstructioninc.com    
jacob@onsiteconstructioninc.com   
jim@onsiteconstructioninc.com GEN

Sage Electric P.O. Box 5406 Santa Maria CA 93436 805/922-3195 805/349-9852 Louis Angelos sage5electric@verizon.net SUB

Santa Barbara Lighting 130 Garden St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/965-5025 805/965-5025 Pat Donovan patrick@sblighting.com SUB

Specialty Crane and Rigging 1 South Fairview Goleta CA 93117 805/967-4567 805/683-2844 Jorgen Stufkosky jorgen@specialtycrane.net SUB

University Mechanical & Engineering 
Contractors 1000 N. Kraemer Place Anaheim CA 92806 714/632-2600 714/632-7500 Jack Martin jmartin@umec.com GEN
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